SIGNAL TOWER @ 70MM ECO

ECOmodul70 series

900011405

Flashing Beacon Led Steady Light Module amber 24v

e Modular signal tower

« Integrated LED or filament bulb

« Wide control voltage range

Product description

Complete range of bright LED modules in function modes LED steady light LED flashing light LED strobe light (single flash) LED multi strobe light (multi
flash) LED steady/LED strobe and LED multi strobe modules Very long lifetime due to maintenance free LED technique, vibration proof and significantly
reduced nominal current Piezo buzzer and multi tone siren modules Easy to wire connections Comprehensive range of mounting options including quick

mount solutions Plc fit (leakage and inrush current) High ingress protection IP 66 certified to UL type 4/4X/13

Specifications
Diameter
IP Class
Nominal current max
Nominal current min
Number Of Optional Modules
Operating Voltage AC / DC Max
Supply Voltage
Supply Voltage AC / DC Min
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight

70

IP66

0,054

0,049

26,4

24

21,6

60

100
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