## SIGNAL TOWER Ø 70MM ECO

## ECOmodul70 series

900011405

Flashing Beacon Led Steady Light Module amber 24v

- Modular signal tower
- Integrated LED or filament bulb
- Wide control voltage range



## Product description

Complete range of bright LED modules in function modes LED steady light LED flashing light LED strobe light (single flash) LED multi strobe light (multi flash) LED steady/LED strobe and LED multi strobe modules Very long lifetime due to maintenance free LED technique, vibration proof and significantly reduced nominal current Piezo buzzer and multi tone siren modules Easy to wire connections Comprehensive range of mounting options including quick mount solutions PIc fit (leakage and inrush current) High ingress protection IP 66 certified to UL type 4/4X/13

## Specifications

Diameter	70
IP Class	IP66
Nominal current max	0,054
Nominal current min	0,049
Number Of Optional Modules	2
Operating Voltage AC / DC Max	26,4
Supply Voltage	24
Supply Voltage AC / DC Min	21,6
Temperature range from	-30
Temperature range to	60
Weight	100



































